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Bib
723
451
641
624
736
593
671
469
684
720
766
775
698
6687
760
694
401

779

7T
6772
289
687
6655
6668
741
6665
757
772
743
656
111
784
780
765
623
474
767
691
735
993
634
718
692
682
655
412
788
77
699
626
773
647
639
785
6700
6699
680
407
405
679
728
704

Name

Mmrevapdog AxIAéag
FEQPIOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
Oe0dwpoToUA0G XapdaAauTrog
Aogapdag AnpnTtpng
NTABAPHXZ EAEYOEPIOZ
TOKA PANAGIOTA
KaoTpivog MNwpyog
PERAMATZIS IASONAS
KupiakotouAog Mavayiwtng
Mmakipt{dyAou Ayyehog
ZKIAAOTOYAQY MAPIA-OAYMIMIA
TZANETOZ AHMHTPHZ
Mavt{ouvn Baow

SINANIS ANASTASIOS
POAOMOYAOZ XPHZITOX
AONTOZ :TAYPOZ
AMoucal Evrpl

TZO'I'THZ ®QTHZ

TZEBEAEKOY EYTENIA
SAMPAZIOTI ELENI
Polychronopoulos Spyros
AAMMNPOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
DOUKAKIS THEODOROS
AKRIVOS PETROS
MANAFOYAHZ IQANNHZ
TSATSARIS PANAGIOTIS
MOAITHZ XPHXITOZ

ZTAMATOIIANNOMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ

MavayouAiag MpokdTTng
Kapakitoog TMwpyog
ATTEAINAZ OAYZIEAX
TZIAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZAATAZ TEQPIIOZ
ZéBag XproTog
AHMHTPAKOIMOYAQY IQANNA
koupha Mapia
YKOTAAHZ XPHZITOX
AEKANTHX FEQPTIOX
NIKOAOIMOYAQY MAPIA

GEORGIOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS

EYOYMIOY AHMHTPA
MMNAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
AOH MAPIA

KOYTIBAZ XPHXITOZ
Kapaykouvng AnuiTpng
ANTYMAZ HAIAZ
XANOODTH KATEPINA
MONI ANNA

MAPAANTHZ AHMHTPHZ
AOYPAKOY PAAITZA
>1éplog BaoiAng
KaAoyepotroudou lMavayiwta
ZIA =ANGOH

TZIATZIOZ OQMAX
MARKOPOYLOS IOANNIS
VASILADIOTI IOANNA
KOTZIPAZ ®QTHZ
AvdpoutootroUAou BaaiAikn
ANAINQZTOMOYAOQOY ®QTEINH
Kékkivog Mavayirng
MMNITKA BEPONIKA
MIXAHA XPHZTOZ

YoB

2001
1975
2006
1985
1995
1997
2009
2006
1985
2009
2007
1958
2006
1995
2009
1983
2006

1980

1972
1991
1989
2005
2009
1982
1990
2006
1967
1971
1987
1992
2004
2002
1972
1987
1977
1980
2010
2011
1994
1969
1980
1984
1982
1977
1981
1976
1972
1966
1974
1977
1993
2009
1984
2009
1978
1970
1977
2009
1984
1980
1979
1968

Gender AG

E T AMmEETMT ML T AT T T2 TTmEEEgEEEEEsEEEEEETT ZE g EEETNTNEETMmEEEE T2

Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 16-18
Male 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 13-15
Male 16-18
Male 18+
Male 13-15
Female 13-15
Male 18+
Female 16-18
Male 18+
Male 13-15
Male 18+
Male 16-18

Male 18+

Female 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Male 16-18
Male 13-15
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 16-18
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 16-18
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Boys 10-12
Boys 10-12
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 13-15
Female 18+
Male 13-15
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 13-15
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+

2.8k

7:49:00
8:57:00
8:56:00
8:55:00
9:33:00
9:20:00
9:31:00
10:11:00
9:52:00
9:35:00
10:09:00
10:06:00
10:10:00
10:02:00
10:14:00
10:37:00
11:00:00

10:30:00

10:33:00
10:32:00
9:44:00

11:07:00
11:27:00
10:56:00
11:28:00
11:40:00
11:25:00
11:28:00
11:20:00
11:20:00
10:49:00
12:17:00
12:38:00
12:17:00
11:27:00
12:25:00
12:35:00
12:35:00
12:25:00
13:04:00
12:36:00
12:44:00
12:58:00
12:35:00
12:37:00
13:00:00
13:05:00
13:19:00
13:00:00
12:54:00
13:27:00
13:26:00
13:27:00
12:59:00
13:07:00
13:47:00
13:43:00
13:28:00
13:43:00
14:18:00
14:08:00
14:01:00

GunTim
e

11:52:00
13:40:00
13:43:00
13:51:00
14:38:00
14:43:00
14:47:00
15:27:00
15:27:00
15:30:00
15:36:00
15:47:00
15:56:00
16:06:00
16:06:00
16:07:00
16:26:00

16:40:00

16:44:00
16:50:00
17:08:00
17:21:00
17:24:00
17:28:00
17:57:00
17:58:00
18:05:00
18:19:00
18:19:00
18:23:00
18:34:00
18:50:00
19:06:00
19:10:00
19:16:00
19:16:00
19:17:00
19:18:00
19:30:00
19:37:00
19:37:00
19:45:00
19:48:00
20:07:00
20:18:00
20:25:00
20:30:00
20:34:00
20:36:00
20:47:00
20:54:00
20:59:00
21:01:00
21:05:00
21:24:00
21:24:00
21:43:00
21:44:00
21:45:00
21:49:00
21:55:00
22:07:00

ChipTim
e
11:50:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:47:00
14:35:00
14:41:00
14:46:00
15:25:00
15:25:00
15:28:00
15:34:00
15:43:00
15:54:00
16:02:00
16:03:00
16:04:00
16:21:00

16:37:00

16:42:00
16:47:00
17:04:00
17:18:00
17:18:00
17:21:00
17:50:00
17:54:00
18:02:00
18:14:00
18:12:00
18:16:00
18:31:00
18:46:00
18:57:00
19:07:00
19:11:00
19:11:00
19:15:00
19:15:00
19:22:00
19:32:00
19:29:00
19:39:00
19:48:00
20:02:00
20:15:00
20:13:00
20:23:00
20:28:00
20:25:00
20:44:00
20:47:00
20:58:00
20:56:00
21:01:00
21:22:00
21:21:00
21:39:00
21:43:00
21:31:00
21:40:00
21:52:00
21:55:00

Pace

2:57:00
3:24:00
3:25:00
3:27:00
3:39:00
3:40:00
3:41:00
3:51:00
3:51:00
3:52:00
3:53:00
3:56:00
3:58:00
4:01:00
4:01:00
4:01:00
4:06:00

4:09:00

4:10:00
4:12:00
4:16:00
4:20:00
4:20:00
4:21:00
4:29:00
4:29:00
4:31:00
4:34:00
4:34:00
4:35:00
4:38:00
4:42:00
4:46:00
4:47:00
4:48:00
4:48:00
4:49:00
4:49:00
4:52:00
4:54:00
4:54:00
4:56:00
4:56:00
5:01:00
5:04:00
5:06:00
5:07:00
5:08:00
5:08:00
5:11:00
5:13:00
5:14:00
5:15:00
5:16:00
5:20:00
5:20:00
5:25:00
5:25:00
5:26:00
5:27:00
5:28:00
5:31:00

Club

DiAaBAnTIKOG OpiAog Meoonviag
ANE=APTHTOZ
TiToTa

GD workout
NTAVARIS KARATE
GS ARKADIAS
NOKY

TEAM

AvegdptnTog

NautaBAnTikég Opihog Kutrapioaiag
AKPITAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

DiIAaBANTIKOG Meoonviag

AvegapTnTog
2. AYMEZZHNIAZ
GTR

ANATENNHZH MYProY /OLYMPIA
RUNNERS

IZ.ANATENNHZIZ

X
®O MEZZHNIAX

ANE=APTHTOX

STYLE
Kutrapiooog
Kutrapiooog

Akiskuriakoulis

AvegapTntog

A.0.QINIATPON

Sunday Runday

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KYMAPIZZIAZ
NOKY

ANE=APTHTH

RCF

Santa Running Team
GR.RUNNERS
X.AY.MEZXZHNIAZ

Kaparte team NTABAPHZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ
ACADEMY SPORTS CLUB
0

Kappia

ANE=APTHTH

DINAGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ KYTAPIZZIAY
ATOUIKA

XANAPINA'I'KOZ

NautaBAnTik6g Opidog Kutrapioaiag
ZAXAPQZ

AK.

Apopeig Zayxdpwg

YMITTOS RUNNERS



Plac

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bib
730
6698
462
774
700
628
404
783
6656
739
982
820
6691
6693
701
721
293
138
752
681
662
6680
643
686
420
738
661
703
705

Name

Mmitoika Zogia

MAGGANAS PANAGIOTIS
FIANNOIMOYAOZ TQProz
TauAdtroulog ApiaTeidng
Maptivou EAedvva

Apidhia NikoAéTTa XpioTiva
Aptrating MNwpyog

TZEPTOZ XAPAAAMIMOZXZ

ROZI FOTINI
MANATIQTOMOYAOZ MMNAMMHZ
TZORVA KONSTANTINA ELENI
KORONAKI OURANIA
KOTSIRA PANAGIOTA
KOTSIRA CHRISTINA
SALIGGARIAS ANTONIOS
MMAANAZKAZ TQProz
ABPAMOINOYAOX PHIOPHX
VAFOPOULOS GEORGIOS
GIACHALIS MICHALIS
KOYPAMIMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
Kapaptraroog Nikog
DHMHTRAKOPOULOU IOANNA
KAIZA O®IA
KwvaTavrakdmmoudou KwvaTavriva
BuBouAka AARunTpa
NTAAIAKOYPA MAP1A
KAPAAAH XPYZH

MIXAHA XPYZOYAA

MIXAHA TIQPTrOZ

YoB

1977
1971
1977
1959
1981
2005
2005
2002
1974
1977
2007
2010
1999
2001
1970
2009
1968
1990
1989
1970
1976
1977
1968
1978
1980
1981
1972
1941
1972

Gender AG

Female 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Female 16-18
Male 16-18
Male 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Female 13-15
Girls 10-12
Female 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+
Male 13-15
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Male 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Female 18+
Male 18+

2.8k

14:03:00
14:10:00
13:57:00
14:07:00
14:51:00
14:28:00
14:29:00
15:02:00
15:01:00
16:05:00
16:05:00
16:36:00
16:06:00
16:06:00
16:09:00
16:34:00
16:18:00
16:59:00
16:52:00
17:20:00
18:39:00
18:01:00
18:36:00
18:39:00
18:52:00
18:52:00
18:53:00
19:57:00
19:57:00

GunTim
e

22:09:00
22:10:00
22:13:00
22:19:00
22:51:00
22:59:00
22:59:00
23:12:00
23:37:00
24:44:00
24:44:00
24:55:00
25:04:00
25:04:00
25:14:00
25:36:00
25:39:00
26:03:00
27:08:00
27:27:00
29:09:00
29:32:00
29:33:00
29:33:00
30:38:00
30:38:00
30:39:00
30:50:00
30:51:00

ChipTim
e

22:00:00
22:01:00
22:06:00
22:15:00
22:50:00
22:54:00
22:54:00
23:10:00
23:31:00
24:36:00
24:40:00
24:48:00
24:59:00
24:58:00
25:10:00
25:31:00
25:33:00
25:58:00
26:59:00
27:23:00
29:03:00
29:22:00
29:25:00
29:28:00
30:32:00
30:31:00
30:31:00
30:40:00
30:41:00

Pace

5:32:00
5:32:00
5:33:00
5:34:00
5:42:00
5:44:00
5:44:00
5:47:00
5:54:00
6:10:00
6:10:00
6:13:00
6:15:00
6:15:00
6:18:00
6:23:00
6:24:00
6:30:00
6:46:00
6:51:00
7:17:00
7:22:00
7:23:00
7:23:00
7:39:00
7:39:00
7:39:00
7:42:00
7:42:00

Club

Akis Kuriakoulis
A O FILIATRON
ATOMIKO
Mupyog
GR.RUNNERS
N.O. ZAXAPQZ
A.O MAKPIZIQON
GR.RUNNERS

ATOMIKO

CHANDRINAIKOS
CHANDRINAIKOS

Olumpia Runners
Apopeig Zaxdpwg

ZAY MEZZHNIAZ
XANAPINAIKOZ

A O FILIATRON
XAYM EZZHNIAZ
XANAPINAIKOZ
Olympia Runners
Olumpia Runners
RCF

YMITTOS RUNNERS
YMITTOS RUNNERS



